size 35
Fully Telescopic Slides Telescopic ​
Slides
Order No. h1 l1 l2 ​
stroke
l3 l4 w1 w2 For screws ​
d1 & d2
No. of ​
holes
Hole type Load (per rail) C0 ax
N
max.
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1986.35C-0210 35 210 254 80 25 33 10 6,5 3 C‘sunk 281 402 1,28
L1986.35C-0290 35 290 318 80 25 33 10 6,5 4 C‘sunk 560 800 1,76
L1986.35C-0370 35 370 406 80 25 33 10 6,5 5 C‘sunk 718 1025 2,25
L1986.35C-0450 35 450 494 80 25 33 10 6,5 6 C‘sunk 793 1250 2,74
L1986.35C-0530 35 530 558 80 25 33 10 6,5 7 C‘sunk 728 1685 3,23
L1986.35C-0610 35 610 646 80 25 33 10 6,5 8 C‘sunk 626 1908 3,72
L1986.35C-0690 35 690 734 80 25 33 10 6,5 9 C‘sunk 548 1689 4,20
L1986.35C-0770 35 770 798 80 25 33 10 6,5 10 C‘sunk 516 1591 4,69
L1986.35C-0850 35 850 886 80 25 33 10 6,5 11 C‘sunk 463 1425 5,18
L1986.35C-0930 35 930 974 80 25 33 10 6,5 12 C‘sunk 419 1291 5,67
L1986.35C-1010 35 1010 1038 80 25 33 10 6,5 13 C‘sunk 400 1233 6,16
L1986.35C-1090 35 1090 1126 80 25 33 10 6,5 14 C‘sunk 367 1131 6,64
L1986.35C-1170 35 1170 1214 80 25 33 10 6,5 15 C‘sunk 339 1045 7,13
L1986.35C-1250 35 1250 1278 80 25 33 10 6,5 16 C‘sunk 327 1006 7,62
L1986.35C-1330 35 1330 1366 80 25 33 10 6,5 17 C‘sunk 308 937 8,11
L1986.35C-1410 35 1410 1454 80 25 33 10 6,5 18 C‘sunk 285 877 8,60
L1986.35C-1490 35 1490 1518 80 25 33 10 6,5 19 C‘sunk 276 850 9,08
L1986.35T-0210 35 210 254 80 25 33 10 6,5 3 Thread 281 402 1,28
L1986.35T-0290 35 290 318 80 25 33 10 6,5 4 Thread 560 800 1,76
L1986.35T-0370 35 370 406 80 25 33 10 6,5 5 Thread 718 1025 2,25
L1986.35T-0450 35 450 494 80 25 33 10 6,5 6 Thread 793 1250 2,74
L1986.35T-0530 35 530 558 80 25 33 10 6,5 7 Thread 728 1685 3,23
L1986.35T-0610 35 610 646 80 25 33 10 6,5 8 Thread 626 1908 3,72
L1986.35T-0690 35 690 734 80 25 33 10 6,5 9 Thread 548 1689 4,20
L1986.35T-0770 35 770 798 80 25 33 10 6,5 10 Thread 516 1591 4,69
L1986.35 TE
LE
SC
OP

size 35
Order No. h1 l1 l2 ​
stroke
l3 l4 w1 w2 For screws ​
d1 & d2
No. of ​
holes
Hole type Load (per rail) C0 ax
N
max.
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1986.35T-0850 35 850 886 80 25 33 10 6,5 11 Thread 463 1425 5,18
L1986.35T-0930 35 930 974 80 25 33 10 6,5 12 Thread 419 1291 5,67
L1986.35T-1010 35 1010 1038 80 25 33 10 6,5 13 Thread 400 1233 6,16
L1986.35T-1090 35 1090 1126 80 25 33 10 6,5 14 Thread 367 1131 6,64
L1986.35T-1170 35 1170 1214 80 25 33 10 6,5 15 Thread 339 1045 7,13
L1986.35T-1250 35 1250 1278 80 25 33 10 6,5 16 Thread 327 1006 7,62
L1986.35T-1330 35 1330 1366 80 25 33 10 6,5 17 Thread 308 937 8,11
L1986.35T-1410 35 1410 1454 80 25 33 10 6,5 18 Thread 285 877 8,60
L1986.35T-1490 35 1490 1518 80 25 33 10 6,5 19 Thread 276 850 9,08
TELESCOPIC SLIDES
automotioncomponents.co.uk2
Quality
Smooth running,